(Masi	Rtchard	CC 45M	5,98	Ueb / LKR		
INS. CASE OWN	i/LS	ASSIGNS	MENT		1/8/18	
Surveyor			1	Registered in Merimen:		
Pre-assign / CC	CARTE		1	Registered in Meritien.		
Treasing reco	S7 £ 84	1160		SEMOSSOT	64511	
Insured Vehicle	No.		Claim No.	Committee of the commit		
Name of Insured	THM LHOOM	things boward.	Policy No.	CAOSY		
Insured Tel No.	41	HP: A	Make / Model	Loudh		
Excess Sec II :S		D.O.A: 18 8 18	Place of Accid	June V	IVERUME	VK
	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	- 1	Fine of Piccio	CHE	Vnny	GOV K
Is driver the own		Nature of Accident	China China of Assessing	()	_	
Driver T		(V/LXEL/NO)	Of GIA REPO			
4ku vi	43k					-7
Liability: RMKS:	UALST INSRS WSP. Tel: Limbilit RMKS	, 1	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel Lial		
Date/ Time	5FU 771 47E	797-146 D				-
81/8/11	PAN KALLESA	orksth.	10-6	STAGE Non-Reporting by (1st):	DATE/PI	C
1.1				Non-Reporting br (2nd):		
phlis	1 2 21			Non-Reporting ltr (Final)		
	-X smooted no	AVF.		Neutrication for (if non-pickup):  Call Ot Amore	0.00	
				After call itr to OE	3.4.15	
38.8 8	23 CALLED DID NO PESS	CHIEL SENT TO GI.		Documentation Check List: H	fandler Typist	1
	The state of the s			Notification lit (if non-pickup)		
	EDAL WSD LABRAY (1	MAC.		After call fir to OE:		
	N			Authorisation To Act:	-	
				Release Voucher:		
				Final Repair Bill		-
				Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice		-
				LTA/GIA:		
	RECEIVED n 2	13.11 2019		Medical Bill:		
	A-OCIACO II C			PIR:		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	_	
				LOD	/	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	V. Date/Firms	Free P		Payment Breakdown Form:		
ARLEMINARY ADVIC	E. Date Cinic.	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by: @c5		
Repair Cost: PW		days) Reduction: L	. 2	Emul -	Zos 🗆	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: \$1-11-18	Confirm with Rese		Email Cal		
Final Liability:	%-100 (Agreed /	Assessedi BOLA S/N No.: 31		If NO or B 28. Ass. Lis:		
Repair Cost: 20%/51	\$\$4,842.99		TO CHORD SHE			
Loss of Rental (LOR):	85 - (	days)				
Loss of Use (LOU):		5 days)		CHEMICE	157	
Loss of Income (LOI):	85 (5 1			VILLE	411	
LOR only LOU on GIA/LTA Search	SS 3 00	OR + LO   Tick only on	e)	The state of		
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	rt/Priyona Sori-	
Disbusement	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	)	2) Report Format: IP	arrivate Settle	
Legal Cost	85	51.9 17-7 marpanent		3) Survey fee: 4380		
Total:	S\$5,199.39	Global Sum SS:				
FINAL PAYMENT		Contirm with: IRENE		Email Cal		
Payce I:	\$\$5,141,39	Name 1: SPECIALISTS MUTOR	PIE LID			
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:	/			
Payer 3: (Sinke if N.A.)	35	Name 3:				

(06/11/13) wef REF:	e.
ASS, REC. BY: MOVELS	
From: Date:	Veh No: Yr Regn.! 4 7 / 5  Type: M.Car.I M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or CA
To Inspect Vehicle No: SK4254	The Make: Mer Bent Clfo co 1555
at Workshop m/s Spike (eff	Colour (Im) A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading Syl6 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: WDD 20 to 402 RO 7535
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inefder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Interder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 22(-/50 R(+
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA (GY) FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: //3 (	Front / Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A 19/8/18 D.O.I. 24/8/18
Lum Sum: - % 3 Val.; Yes- or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS LTATA	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction  No Second hard po	of i
· ·	
PP: + 4,505, 60 (RID: + 1,05.9	0.16(4)
	*
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) A	.dd Fee:   Site Insp (\$ )_s+Rs_s
	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :	Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$
The state of the s	TOTAL



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		ramated to 1 decident minutes	itionale Des Experts En Auton	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	5198/eb3
	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 21-08-2018  Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJK 8916D	Veh. Inspected	SKU 2547K
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim Nc.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	21/08/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	-	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Cond	litions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descrip	otion of Damages	
5.		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	18/08/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE	LTD	
		BLK 3018A UBI ROAD 1 #01-	24-26 SINGAPORE 408711	
			Remarks	

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/SKU2547K/18008122

20th August 2018

The Manager Motor Claim Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 2 4/8/18
4 Lay
9/2 #4515-60

\$4525.60

Date of Accident

18th August 2018

Location

Junction of Rivervale Drive & Punggol Road

Third Party Claim Vehicle No :

SJK 8916 D

Repair Cost For Vehicle No

SKU 2547 K. Mercedes C180

Estimate Supply of Parts & Labours MEH 1 fun

No.	Particulars	Oty	Price	Amounts
1	Rear bumper fascia 0.5	1	1,687.00	\$ 1,687.00
2	Rear bumper clips Au	1 set	12.00	\$ 12.00
3	Rear bumper side retainer L&RH	2	52.00	\$ 104.00
4	Rear bumper lower lip 0 + 5	1	215.00	\$ 215.00 -
5	Rear bumper towing cover 1~/ 2	1	64.00	\$ 64.00
6	Rear bumper reinforcement beam	1	632.00	\$ 632.00 🗙
7	Rear bumper parking sensor Shee	4	282.00	\$ 1.128.00 2PC 56
8	Rear bumper chrome L&RH 144	2	92.00	\$ 184.00
9	Rear bumper chrome centre	1	247.00	\$ 247.00 -
10	Rear bumper dust cover RH & centre CAC	2	87.00	\$ 174.00
11	Rear bumper inner bracket L&RH CM	2	34.00	\$ 68.00
12	Rear bumper lower bracket 11	Ĩ	35.00	\$ 35.00 2
13	Rear bumper bracket L&RH	2	58.00	\$ 116.00 \$
14	Tail lamp L&RH	2	732.00	\$ 1,464.00 5
15	Rear end panel	1	1,372.00	\$ 1,372.00 }
16	Rear boot w/strip 11	T.	178.00	\$ 178.00 7
17	Rear bumper lower flash guard 1	1	108.00	\$ 108.00 \$
18	Rear end panel sealer (s/net) 11	Ĩ	180.00	\$ 180.00 ×
	5 15 5	r		\$ 7,968.00
		2	1.1	1219

5077 102

7319

1-3484 less 102-3135-60

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032

Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

#### SM/SKU2547K/18008122

20th August 2018

Balance b/f

Labour Charges:Cut out, renew, knocking & welding rear end panel, rear bumper reinforcement beam, rear bumper fascia, remove & install all damage parts, straighten & re-align body

Spray painting on damage parts

Tuff-kote on damage parts

A M \$ 40,00 ×

Remove & refix, diagnostic & reset rear bumper sensor \$ 280.00 / 0 \( \rightarrow \)

Check all lighting after repairs \$ 65.00 3 \( \rightarrow \)

GST will be reflected in the final bills.

Notes: -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs of repairs, loss of use and storage.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To recurvely beforefather spray painting
- To display demaged part(s) during resurvey
- Plants prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.

\$ 7,968.00

- No iliga notificatoris) a allowed
- Supplementary serrors must be resurveyed and is subject to lines approval from insurance Company

Admoviedged by Repeirer

Signature:

Date:

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

#### SM/SKU2547K/18008122

07th September 2018

The Manager Motor Claim Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Date of Accident

18th August 2018

Location

Junction of Rivervale Drive & Punggol Road

Third Party Claim Vehicle No :

SJK 8916 D

Repair Cost For Vehicle No

SKU 2547 K. Mercedes C180

Supplementary Supply of Parts & Labours

No.	Particulars	Qty	Price	Amounts
1	Rear floor end cover 1 A CO	CM 1	55.00	\$ 55.00
2	Rear bumper centre cover AD	en 1	110.00	\$ 110.00
				\$ 165.00

GST will be reflected in the final bills.

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

#### SM/SKU2547K/18008122

20th August 2018

The Manager Motor Claim Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 The jobs Before gody.

24/8/18

4 Ly.

Date of Accident

18th August 2018

Location

Junction of Rivervale Drive & Punggol Road

Third Party Claim Vehicle No :

SJK 8916 D

Repair Cost For Vehicle No

SKU 2547 K Mercedes C180

Estimate Supply of Parts & Labours Mattitum

No.	Particulars	Qty	Price	Amounts
1	Rear bumper fascia 0.5	1	1,687.00	\$ 1,687.00
2	Rear bumper clips Aux	1set	12.00	\$ 12.00
3	Rear bumper side retainer L&RH	2	52.00	\$ 104.00
4	Rear bumper lower lip 0 + 5	1	215.00	\$ 215.00
5	Rear bumper towing cover 7m/	1	64.00	\$ 64.00
6	Rear bumper reinforcement beam	1	632.00	\$ 632.00 ?
7	Rear bumper parking sensor	4	282.00	\$ 1,128.00 3
8	Rear bumper chrome L&RH	2	92.00	\$ 184.00
9	Rear bumper chrome centre	1	247.00	\$ 247.00 -
10	Rear bumper dust cover RH & centre	2	87.00	\$ 174.00 >
11	Rear bumper inner bracket L&RH	2	34.00	\$ 68.00 7
12	Rear bumper lower bracket	1	35.00	\$ 35.00 7
13	Rear bumper bracket L&RH	2	58.00	\$ 116.00 7
14	Tail lamp L&RH	2	732.00	\$ 1,464.00 7
15	Rear end panel	1	1,372.00	\$ 1,372.00
16	Rear boot w/strip 11	1	178.00	\$ 178.00 4
17	Rear bumper lower flash guard	1	108.00	\$ 108.00 7
18	Rear end panel sealer (s/net)	1	180.00	\$ 180.00 ×
				\$ 7,968.00

802.

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032

Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

#### SM/SKU2547K/18008122

20th August 2018

Balance b/f

Labour Charges :-	Amounts
Cut out, renew, knocking & welding rear end panel, rear bumper reinforcement beam, rear bumper fascia, remove & install all damage parts, straighten & re-align body	\$ 1,800.00 5 fo
Spray painting on damage parts	\$ 1,400.00 680
Tuff-kote on damage parts	\$ 40.00 ×
Remove & refix, diagnostic & reset rear bumper sensor	\$ 280.00 /00
Check all lighting after repairs	\$ 65.00 30
Labour Charge	\$ 3,585.00
Total Amount	\$11,553.00

GST will be reflected in the final bills.

Notes: -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs of repairs, loss of use and storage.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before:after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

\$ 7,968.00

- . No ilingal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary items () must be resurveyed and is notified to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2640E
Vehicle No.:	SKU2547K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	24 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
Vehicle Model:	C180 AVANTGARDE (R17 LED)
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	27491030390516
Chassis No.:	WDD2050402R075355
Maximum Power Output:	115.0 kW (154 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$35,294.00
Original Registration Date:	14 Jul 2015
First Registration Date:	14 Jul 2015
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$36,412.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	13 Jul 2025
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$27,309.00
COE Expiry Date:	13 Jul 2025
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$75,002.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$51,638.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$78,947.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Aug 2018

ОК

### SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

**Used Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article



### Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

### \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

New 5 Year COE Renewal Toyota Vios 1.5A



\$2000 Downpayment! Monthly \$488 Onwards! Lowest 3.68% P.a. @ GV Cars Financing! GV Credit Pte Ltd Stankd



Browse by Category

Post an Ad

« Back (12) Next =

Sort b

22 vehicles

Mercedes-Benz c180

Advani

Make

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Can

Mile

Search Selection

Mercedes-Benz c180

Any

Any

2015

Anv

Any



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 Avantgarde

\$123,800

\$14,850 /yr

02-Oct-2015

1,595 cc

35

1 Owner Only. Low Depreciation New Model. Agent Maintained. Showroom Condition, Accident Free, Low Down Payment Loan Available! Please Call Or Visit Us Now For Further Deta...

Posted: 24-Aug-2018 Tags: 2015 Mercedes-Benz C180, Mercedes-Benz C180, Mercedes-Benz, C180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 Avantgarde \$107,800

\$14,740 /yr

02-Jan-2015

1,595 cc

10% Down Payment Powerful Yet Fuel Efficient, Empowered By Blue Efficiency Technology. Prestige Condition, As Good Shelter With Daily Meticulous Grooming. High Trade-In/Fle...

Atlantic Automobile Pte Ltd

Posted: 24-Aug-2018 Tags: 2015 Mercedes-Benz C180, Mercedes-Benz C180, Mercedes-Benz, C180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 Avantgarde \$125,800

\$14,850 /yr

18-Nov-2015

1,595 cc

57

Mercedes Benz C180 That Look Exudes Stylish And Elegance, Offering You Enormous Power, Help Fuel Efficiency, Fantas Handling, Cycle And Carriage Unit With Full Service Records And...

Atlantic Automobile Pte Ltd

Posted: 24-Aug-2018 Tags: 2015 Mercedes-Benz C180, Mercedes-Benz C180, Mercedes-Benz, C180, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C180 Avantgarde

\$114,500

\$14,910 /yr

06-Apr-2015

1,595 cc

57

Pristine Black With Beautiful Interior, Full C&C Service Since Day 1, 100% Genuine Mileage! Very Well Maintained By Pre Brand New Road Tax! 20% Down Payment, Trade In Welcome,...

Atlantic Automobile Pte Ltd

Posted: 24-Aug-2018 Tags: 2015 Mercedes-Benz C180, Mercedes-Benz C180, Mercedes-Benz, C180, Used Mercedes-Benz

Compare



# MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00SQT

Type

Question



#### Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$4,842.39 (w/GST) Loss of Use: \$300.00 (5days x \$60) LTA Search: \$2.00 Total: \$5,144.39 Immediate Advice with Mandate and marked estimate uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (19/10/2018)

Reply



# Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00SQT

Type

Question

Message

Hi LKK, pls proceed as per mandate. Thank you.

Reply

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/SKU2547K/1808122

LEK- marcus

10th September 2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

The Manager Motor Claim Dept. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

# RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SKU 2547 K AND SJK 8916 D ON 18<sup>TH</sup> AUGUST 2018 AT 2035 HRS AT JUNCTION OF RIVERVALE DRIVE & PUNGGOL ROAD

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

Our Client Bak Soo Ha the registered owner of SKU 2547 K.

You are the insurer of motor vehicle no. SJK 8916 D, which was involved in the above accident. Please be informed that the collision was caused by the negligent owner/driver of the motor vehicle no. SJK 8916 D, in consequence of which our client has suffered damages and consequential loss.

Attached a few documents for your reference:

- a) Repair bill
- b) GIA report & LTA search
- c) An authorisation letter from the owner (SKU 2547 K)

We are claiming as follows: -

LTA search

Repair cost
Loss of use

S\$ 2.00

S\$ 4,842.39

S\$ 400.00

S\$ 5,244.39

Dollar: Five Thousand Two Hundred Forty Four And Cents Thirty Nine Only.

Kindly let us know whether you are prepare to settle the claim within the next ten (10) days from the date herewith.

Please remit the cheque in favour to "Specialists Motor Pte Ltd" as soon as possible.

Thank you,

Yours faithfully,

Karen Ong



51 URLAYE 1, 891-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 SEPT 2018

TAN CHOON KHIANG DONALD BLK 213 SERANGOON AVENUE 4 #15-66 SINGAPORE 550213

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18015198/Ueb3

YOUR REF

: SJK 8916D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 8916D AND SKU 2547K ALONG JUNCTION RIVERVALE DRIVE & PUNGGOL RD ON 18/08/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SKU 2547K against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear ended Third Party vehicle SKU 2547K. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:ashersng@lkkauto.com">ashersng@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UHI AVE 1, 801-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564515

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

SKU JEYT K AND STK J916 D ON HTM ANGLY JOH OF
SKU 2547 K And STK J916 D ON HT ANGENT 20H AT 20H AT JUNCTION OF RIVERVOLLE DIVE & purggod Recor
Letter Of Authority And Undertaking  1/We Bak Soo Ha (NRIC NO) SOOF 2640 E of  6 Saraca ROAD Strypping Po738)
the owner / driver of Vehicle No. Sku 3547 k hereby authorise your esteem company specialists miles pte ctd
as my repairer for my Damaged Vehicle involved in the above accident and to claim against the negligent party and/or insurance company.  I/ We hereby agreed to be bound by the following:-
1. You are authorised to use my/our name to claim against the negligent party and/or insurance company pertaining to the above accident including any other incidental losses. All payments/settlement monies shall be made in favour of your company M/S  Specials 1 41670 ptc ctd
<ol> <li>All documents receive by me from third party or insurance company will be sent to your office for follow-up action.</li> </ol>
<ol> <li>Any offer of settlements by the insurer and/or negligent party will be accepted only with your concurrence and approval.</li> </ol>
<ol> <li>I/We agree to sign/execute the Discharge Receipt within 7 working days of issue of notice, by post, electronic mail, social media or text messaging, by your company.</li> </ol>
<ol> <li>If I/We fail to sign/execute the Discharge Notice after 7 working days from the Issue of notice, I/We hereby authorise your company's authorised representative to sign and execute the said Discharge Receipt on my/our behalf.</li> </ol>
<ol> <li>Throughout the process of claim, I/We will be obligated to assist and to provide your company with accurate and correct information.</li> </ol>
7. I/We agree that I/We shall pay to your company all cost/expenses/damages incurred or suffered by you as a result of the unsuccessful recovery of the claims for the full repair cost and any other incidental cost/expenses by you on my/our behalf.
<ol> <li>I/We warrant and undertake that all information and statement provided by me/us to you are true and accurate.</li> </ol>
Thanking you in anticipation.
Yours faithfully
Date: 20/08/2018
Date: - 108/2018





CLAIM REF

: S8M00SQT/

INSURED

: TAN CHOON KHIANG DONALD

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [BAK SOO HA, NRIC NO. S0082640E] hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY FOUR AND CENTS THIRTY NINE ONLY.] [\$\$5,144.39] paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SJK 8916D] as a result of an accident along [JUNCTION OF RIVERVALE DRIVE & PUNGGOL ROAD] on [18/08/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [SKU 2547K].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SJK 8916D] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SJK 8916D].

Dated this	day of	2018
Claimant's Signature	· Stock	x
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	: S 0082640E	К
Occupation/ Business	1	6
Address	: 6 Suraca Rd (807353	) e
Telephone No.	: 65-9784 8822	Α.
Witness's Name	:_ Secutif	21
Witness's Signature	:_ 24	2
Witness's NRIC No.	: S77790905	

41

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

#### SM/SKU2547K/1808122

10th September 2018

TAX INVOICE

The Manager Motor Claim Department AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Date of Accident

18th August 2018

1

1

Location

Junction of Rivervale Drive & Punggol Road

Third Party Claim Vehicle No :

SJK 8916 D

Repair Cost For Vehicle No :

SKU 2547 K Mercedes C180

#### Supply of Parts & Labours

No.	Particulars	Qtv	Price	12	Amounts
1	Rear bumper fascia	1	1,687.00	\$	1,687.00
2	Rear bumper clips	1set	12.00	\$	12.00
3	Rear bumper side retainer L&RH	2	52.00	S	104.00
4	Rear bumper lower lip	1	215.00	\$	215.00
5	Rear bumper towing cover	1	64.00	5	64.00
6	Rear bumper parking sensor	2	282.00	\$	564.00
7	Rear bumper chrome L&RH	2	92.00	S	184.00
8	Rear bumper chrome centre	1	247.00	S	247.00
9	Rear bumper dust cover RH & centre	2	87.00	S	174.00
10	Rear bumper inner bracket L&RH	2	34.00	5	68.00
11	Rear floor end cover	1	55.00	S	55.00
12	Rear bumper centre cover	1	110.00	S	110.00
				S	3,484.00
		Less	10%	5	348.40
				\$	3,135.60

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

#### SM/SKU2547K/1808122

10th September 2018

Balance b/f	\$ 3	3,135.60
Labour Charges :-	1	Amounts
Cut out, renew, knocking & welding rear end panel, rear bumper reinforcement beam, rear bumper fascia, remove & install all damage parts, straighten & re-align body	S	580.00
Spray painting on damage parts	S	680.00
Remove & refix, diagnostic & reset rear bumper sensor	S	100.00
Check all lighting after repairs	\$	30.00
	\$	4,525.60
Add 7% GST	\$	316.79
Total Amount	5	4,842.39

S/ Dollars :- Four Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Two And Cents Thirty Nine Only.

SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD



### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-127610

Date of Request:

20/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Specialists Motor Pte Ltd Blk 3018A Ubi Road 1 #01-24/25/26 Singapore 408711

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

20/08/2018

Enquiry By

Irene Ting Yen Hui

TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

SJK8916D 18/08/2018

Enquiry Result

mirdan / ireaair						
TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.			
SJK8916D	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	07/05/2018-06/05/2019	6338 7288	П		

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJK 8916D (I	nsd veh)	Model:	MERCEDES BENZ C180
	SKU 2547K	(TP veh)		(A)
Date of Accident:	18/08/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes		X ] No	
Repair Estimate		:\$	12,538.26	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,842.39	
Loss of Use		: \$	300.00	5days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: S	2.00	
		2 2	/	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: S		
Final Settlement Su	_	S	5,144.39	
PRINCESSAL MANAGEMENT	72/11	1.4	2	
PER COMPANIENCE VIOLENCE	kshop GIA Registere	d? [	YES [X	] NO (Kindly indicate
below)				
A) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:		550	100(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
	Sometiment of the second			ses where BOLA does not apply.
	ibility to be filled only to	r Gridini GC	ministerio dire rer ces	ses miere been asea na appry.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	vn		
1) SPECIALISTS	MOTOR PTE LTD		: \$	5,144.3
	(			1
JOANNE I	LEE KHANG MIN	1	04/01/2019	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. / (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	111	Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Autom	obile	
AXA INSU	RANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM18015	198/Ueb3q2	
AXA TOW	ON WAY #24 ERSINGAPO HARD ANG	-01 DRE 068811	Date: 04-01-2019 Code: ASM		
	100 525	Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAII	M	
	red Veh.	SJK 8916D	Veh. Inspected	SKU 2547K	
Poli	cy No.	GA038897	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Clair	m No.	S8M00SQT	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assi	gn From		Assign Date	21/08/2018	
	Vehicle Par		rticulars & Condition		
	e & Model	MERCEDES BENZ C180 (A)	c.c	1595	
Eng	ine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015	
Cha	ssis No.	WDD2050402R075355	Colour	GREY	
Odo	meter	35168	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brak	es	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
Gen	eral	GOOD			
	21 115	Cond	tions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
R/H	Front Tyre	225/50 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm	
L/H	Front Tyre	225/50 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm	
R/H	Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm	
L/H	Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm	
	Description of Damages				
THE	THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.				
DAM	AGES SEE D	ETAILS.			
. General Information			A. P. Company		
Acci	dent Date	18/08/2018	Inspection Date	24/08/2918	
Surv	rey held at	SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE L	TD		
		BLK 3018A UBI ROAD 1 #01-2	24-26 SINGAPORE 408711		
a.			Remarks		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W			
ib.	16		e Days of Repair		
_	MATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	s	



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKU 2547K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	1,687.00	1,687.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	12.00	12.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L&RH @\$52.00 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	104.00	104.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	215.00	215.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	64.00	64.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	632.00	95
	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR @\$282.00 (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED (2 PCS ONLY)	1,128.00	564.00
2	REAR BUMPER CHROME L&RH @\$92.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	184.00	184.00
1	REAR BUMPER CHROME CENTRE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	247.00	247.00
	REAR BUMPER DUST COVER RH & CENTRE @\$87.00 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	174.00	174.00
2	REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET L&RH @\$34.00 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	68.00	68.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	35.00	
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKET L&RH @\$58.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	116.00	- ·
2	TAIL LAMP L& RH @\$732.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,464.00	
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,372.00	
1	REAR BOOT W/STRIP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	178.00	
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER FLASH GUARD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	108.00	
1	REAR FLOOR END COVER (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	55.00	55.00
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE COVER (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	CRACKED	110.00	110.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-348.40
			7,953.00	3,135.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR END PANEL SEALER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	5.5
			/ 180.00	7.6

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015198/Ueb3q2



RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

4,525.60

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR		1	
	CUT OUT ,RENEW ,KNOCKING & WELDING REAR END PANEL ,REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM,REAR BUMPER FACIA ,REMOVE & INSTALL ALL DAMAGE PARTS ,STRAIGHTEN & RE-ALIGN BODY.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BEAM AND REAR END PANEL .		1,800.00	580.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON DAMAGE PARTS.		1,400.00	680.00
	TUFF-KOTE ON DAMAGE PARTS.	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
	REMOVE & REFIX , DIAGNOSTIC & RESET REAR BUMPER SENSOR .		280.00	100.00
	CHECK ALL LIGHTING AFTER REPAIR.		65.00	30.00
			3,585.00	1,390.00
	GRAND TOTAL		11,718.00	4,525.60

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015198/Ueb3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

9 January 2019

LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS FITE LTD (TP)

Surveyor? Assessur expense

Invoice

Liddhyocci Olpon

AUTHOR

SAB-TYPE

N.

MANE

CLAIMS MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

Service Request Details

Wehicle Information Incident Wehicle Registration # Make Wait for: Approve invoice Next Step Actions CC4/ASM18015198/Ueh3s2 29 November 2018 18 August 2018 SEMOOSQT

TPVD MERCEDES-BENZ

5KU2547K

CTIID AVANTGARDE

Service Address

TAN CHOOK KHIANG DONALD Primary Contact/Insured

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)

Venday Name

Due Date

Request Date

Reference

Claim

Lors Date

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

BLK 213 SERANGOON AVENUE 4, #15-66, 550213, brandonlessjifigmall.com 96843502

Claim Handler ANG Bichard richard anglos@asa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

DATE Motor Metrics Assessment History Discarrents: Document SubType Investors 4 Valley Doymonts Document Type Messages

ii.
oice
Į.
tub
5118
=64
per
Nu
Seni
Red
Nice
758
ests
regu
108
/sen
舞山
ats.h
900
99-60
Servi
dor∙s
ven.
dex
m/ji
al/ht
pod
ain.
sa/c
COIII.
аха
aims.
rtcka
STEEL STEEL
JAD
attos
-

HAME	THE	SUBTYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
Stagement formindsown pall	Forms / Claims Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UTO (TP)	9 January 2019
- NODZBell	Forms / Clain Documents	Others	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 January 2019
Likkingertion pdf	Forms / Claims Documents	Others	LKX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 January 2019
LKKAdjustmentla [1] pdf	Forms / Clains Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 January 2019
GIA SEARCH pett	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (7P)	9 January 2019
DISCHARGE VOICHER and	Forms / Clains Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 January 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMAIN	Forms / Claims Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICIE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 January 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICEDE	Resolute	Repairer	LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (79)	9 January 2019
ALETTER TO OLD IF	Letters and Correspondence	Pulicy Holders / Imared	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP)	9 January 2019
TP ESTIMATE - MARKED (REVISEDIUM	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 October 2018
LTA PARE COE Retuate Details.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 October 2018
LKK Survey Photo.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 October 2018
LKK Resurvey Photopiff	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKIC AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LITO (TP)	19 October 2018
Immediate Advice with Mandate.pdf	Reports 6 Statement	Others	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TIP)	19 October 2018
		l a		

UN.
9
ĕ
2
T
0
2
~
5
Z
ĭ
0
윤
5
Z
20
3
0
2
8
3
-
S
in
10
8
5
\$
Ŕ
.6
c
ä
益
E
五
22
80
ă
8
I
8
3
Đ.
2
9
ĕ
8
×
무
ŭ
$\geq$
E
5
13
6
0
Ė
m
핓
500
E
-
аха
447
ims.
Ē
E
un.
5
\$
th.
#
£

DATE	27 August 2018	21 August 2018	21 August 2018	21 August 2018
AUTHOR	LIXX AUTO CONSULTAVTS PTE- LTD [TP]	DHOKAL Raghav	-	DHAKAL Ragher
SUB-TYPE	Estimate / Quotation	GIA Report	GIA Report	Warshop
REL	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement.	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence
Pater I	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED put	SAUZSAZK TP GIA REPOREJIUSE	SIMBILIAD INSID GUA REPORT POF	■ TP PRI PROM WORKSHOP WITH ESTIMATE mig